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ITS

LBCT
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SSA
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No Orders

HYUNDAI JUPITER

GERNER MAERSK

MAERSK ANTARES

SEASPAN RIO DE JANEIRO

EVER MAX

CMA CGM HERMES

CMA CGM J. MADISON

CMA CGM YUKON

CMA CGM WHITE SHARK

YM WELCOME

MACKENZIE

COSCO SHIPPING ANDES

COSCO AMERICA

YM UPSURGENCE

MSC SARA ELENA

WAN HAI 513

MELANESIAN CHIEF

MAUNAWILI

MATSON OAHU

MSC FLAVIA

MSC GAIA

ONE COMMITMENT

YM TUTORIAL

ONE HAMBURG

SEASPAN BRAVO

WAN HAI 362
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En Route

07/26/2024 00:10

07/27/2024 01:00

07/29/2024 08:00

07/30/2024 12:00

07/26/2024 23:02

07/25/2024 10:05

07/29/2024 00:10

07/29/2024 09:50

07/29/2024 10:10

07/27/2024 01:05
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07/30/2024 15:00
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07/28/2024 03:55

07/29/2024 11:30
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07/28/2024 00:25

07/27/2024 01:25

07/28/2024 00:30

07/28/2024 23:45

07/29/2024 07:35

07/28/2024 14:10
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels* Gangs

Vessels Gangs

CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.

Backlog
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Vessels Gangs
*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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0

No Manpower

0

Shorted

3

Working

1

To Finish

8

In Port

7

New

0

Back

0

Cut

7

Total

5
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Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry
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RORO Cargo

Bulk Dry

RORO Cargo

RORO Cargo

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

RORO Cargo

Research

7 0 0 7 28 0

CCMW

METRO

MTC SC

SSA

No Orders

CHETCO

COLUMBIA

STAR VOYAGER

DOUBLE DELIGHT

KEN JYO

CARNIVAL FIRENZE

AMERICAN HIGHWAY

URUGUAY

MARJORIE C

CAPE INSCRIPTION

CHINTANA NAREE

RED DIAMOND

GLOVIS SIRIUS

GOLDEN BEAR
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Idle
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En Route
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Idle

Wrkng

Wrkng-Finishing
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07/10/2024 07:00

07/23/2024 03:12

07/18/2024 05:19

07/19/2024 11:19

07/29/2024 14:50

07/30/2024 03:45

07/30/2024 04:30

07/16/2024 12:00

07/30/2024 02:30

05/18/2022 06:11

07/21/2024 15:40

07/22/2024 21:00

07/28/2024 21:05

07/29/2024 02:00

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

2

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

2

4

0

0

0

0

0

5

1

6

0

1

2

1

4

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels* Gangs

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

NON-CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".

Backlog
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All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Skilled Jobs Not Filled

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Unfilled Gangs

Flex Jobs Arrived

Total No. of Flex Jobs

Flex Dispatch Completed

Clerk Jobs Arrived

No. of Key Clerk Jobs

Time Jobs Split to Casual Hall

No. of Flex Clerk Jobs Split to CH

No. of Key Jobs Split to Casual Hall

No. of Basic Jobs Split to Casual Hall

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

Key Dispatch Completed

Total Key Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Total Basic Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs Filled

Basic Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of Split Basic Clerk Jobs Filled

Split Basic Clerk Displatch Completed

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled

Key Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of Split Key Clerk Jobs Filled

Split Key Clerk Displatch Completed

No. of L/S Jobs Filled 

L/S Dispatch Completed
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Cut

124

97

26

180

218

12
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217

34

1387
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194

148

16
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TotalCategory/Board Type
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Total

Total
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Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Extra Clerk Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY
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Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

NS4979

NU4914

N


